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WALL · Gris Levante Bush Hammered 1200x3000 Rect.

Arklam arises to respond to the new needs of professionals in architecture and 
interior decoration. 

With this vocation, Arklam has consolidated itself as a reference product for its 
exceptional technical features, which represent a step forward in the coating of all 
types of surfaces.

Arklam is an innovative solution of large format sintered mass, which stands out for 
its resistance, durability and design and which has been created specifically for the 
most exclusive and demanding projects.

Arklam surge para dar respuesta a las nuevas necesidades de los profesionales de 
la arquitectura y la decoración de interiores. 

Con esta vocación, Arklam se ha consolidado como un producto de referencia 
por sus excepcionales prestaciones técnicas, que suponen un paso más allá en el 
recubrimiento de todo tipo de superficies.

Arklam es una innovadora solución de masa sinterizada de gran formato, 
que sobresale por su resistencia, durabilidad y diseño y que ha sido creada 
específicamente para los proyectos más exclusivos y exigentes.

P H I LO S O P H Y
·

F I LO S O F Í A

www.arklam.com



WALL · Saint Laurent Hond 1200x3000 Rect. 
FLOOR · Woodland Honey Matt 19,5x119,2 Rect.

Arklam collection is a new sintered mass concept that provides solutions for interior 
use with character and personality. Born as a result of a deep study of decorative 
trends and the most contemporary demands.

Its lightness and large dimensions make it an ideal material for interiors, ventilated 
facades, as well as for rehabilitation projects. Besides it can be applied directly on the 
existing surface, saving costs and handling times. 

Another of its special characteristics is its thin thickness of 6 mm, and its six finishes:  
Silk, Polished, River Washed, Natural, Hond and Bush Hammered.

La colección Arklam es una nueva masa sinterizada que aporta soluciones para 
interiores con carácter y personalidad, nacida del profundo estudio de las 
tendencias decorativas y las demandas más contemporáneas. 

Su ligereza y sus grandes dimensiones lo convierten en un material idóneo tanto 
para interiores, como para fachadas ventiladas y proyectos de rehabilitación, 
pudiéndose aplicar directamente sobre la superficie ya existente, ahorrando 
costes y tiempos de manipulación. 

Otra de sus características especiales es su fino espesor de 6 mm, con opción de y 
sus seis acabados: Silk, Polished, River Washed, Natural, Hond y Bush Hammered.

SLIM THICKNESS 6mm

100% Made in Spain

100% Hecho en España
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1200x3000 mm 
47,2”x 118”

1200x2800 mm 
47,2”x 110”

1000x3000 mm 
39,4”x 118”

1200x2600 mm 
47,2”x 103”

1500x2600 mm 
59”x 103”

Our product is characterized by being a thin resistant sheet of 6 mm of 
thickness. This material offers a mechanical and aesthetic performance 
suitable for different uses. 

It adapts to interior designs, capable of satisfying the needs of all design 
projects, since it can be applied as pavement, both interior and exterior, 
as well as for interior and exterior cladding (ventilated facades).

Nuestro producto se caracteriza por ser una fina lámina resistente de 
6 mm de espesor. Este material ofrece unas prestaciones mecánicas 
y estéticas idóneas para los diferentes usos que se le pretenden dar. 

Se adapta a un diseño de interiores capaz de satisfacer las 
necesidades de todos los proyectos de diseño, ya que se puede aplicar 
como pavimento, tanto interior como exterior, o como revestimiento 
interior o exterior (fachadas ventiladas).

6 mm  /  1/4”

600x1200 
23,6”x 47,2”

1500x1500 59”x 59”

1000x1000 39,4”x 39,4”

1200x1200 47,2”x 47,2”

Consult your sales agent for custom cut options, for different format requests.

Consulta a tu agente de ventas para opciones de corte a medida si 
necesitas otros formatos.

F O R M AT  &  T H I C K N E S S

·

F O R M ATO  Y  E S P E S O R

Highly UV Resistant

Resistente a los rayos UV

Lightness

Ligereza

Frost resistance

Resistente a las heladas

Waterproof

Impermeable

Resistance to high temperatures

Resistente a altas temperaturas

Resistant to scratches

Resistencia al rayado

Resistant to stains

Resistente a las manchas

Recyclable

Reciclable

Easy to clean

Fácil de limpiar

Resistant to chemical attack

Resistencia al ataque químico

P RO P E RT I E S

·

P RO P I E DA D E S
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Arklam  Home is a sintered mass solution suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor applications, which can be applied directly to the existing 
surface, saving costs and handling time. 
Lightness, resistance, large format and thin thickness are its main 
characteristics.

Arklam Home es una solución de masa sinterizada idónea tanto para 
interiores y exteriores, que puede aplicarse directamente sobre la 
superficie ya existente, ahorrando costes y tiempos de manipulación. 
Ligereza, resistencia, gran formato y fino espesor son sus principales 
características.

Arklam Style collects all stylistic possibilities with amazing realism, 
allowing designers to unleash their creativity and interior designers to 
find what they are looking for.
Sophisticated and exclusive collections. A range of decorations with an 
innovative idea of expression for residential architecture as well as for 
public and residential spaces.

Arklam Style recoge todas las posibilidades estilísticas con un realismo 
asombroso, permitiendo a los diseñadores desatar su creatividad y a 
los interioristas encontrar lo que buscan.
Colecciones sofisticadas y exclusivas. Una gama de decorados con una 
idea innovadora de expresión tanto para la arquitectura residencial 
como para espacios públicos y residenciales.

Arklam Concept opens up endless possibilities for creating unique 
furniture. Arklam is a material suitable for covering structures made of 
metal or wood to obtain tables, cupboards, shelves, chimneys, etc. with a 
powerful load of design and exclusivity.

Arklam Concept abre un sinfín de posibilidades para crear mobiliario 
único. Arklam es un material adecuado para recubrir estructuras 
realizadas con metal o con madera y obtener así mesas, armarios, 
estanterías, chimeneas, etc. con una potente carga de diseño y 
exclusividad.

Arklam Skin is Arklam’s line of ventilated facades. The advantages of this 
range of large format sintered dough for dressing the skin of all types 
of buildings are multiple: Lightness, maximum resistance, sustainability, 
simple maintenance and exceptional finishes.

Arklam Skin es la línea de fachadas ventiladas de Arklam. Las ventajas 
de esta gama de masa sinterizada de gran formato para vestir la piel de 
todo tipo de edificaciones son múltiples: Ligereza, máxima resistencia, 
sostenibilidad, sencillo mantenimiento y excepcionales acabados.

A P P L I C AT I O N S

·

A P L I C AC I O N E S
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WALL · Travertine Navona Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

LIGHT · LIGERO

Arklam is an extremely light product, a quality that facilitates its handling and 

placement and contributes to achieving a perfect finish and always at the height 

of the most demanding projects.

INNOVATION · INNOVACIÓN

Arklam is the result of a constant commitment to technological innovation. The 

latest advances in R+D incorporated into the manufacturing process allow us to 

enjoy a product with extraordinary qualities.

Arklam es un producto sumamente ligero, una cualidad que facilita su 

manipulación y  colocación y contribuye a alcanzar un acabado perfecto y 

siempre a la altura de los proyectos más exigentes.

Arklam es el resultado de una constante apuesta por la innovación tecnológica. 

Los últimos avances en I+D incorporados al proceso de fabricación permiten 

disfrutar de un producto con cualidades extraordinarias.

EXCLUSIVITY · EXCLUSIVIDAD

Arklam it’s an absolute trend. Exclusivity and avant-garde aesthetics to dress 

every space in a modern way. Arklam is fashion with a timeless character.

SUPER SIZE · GRAN FORMATO

Big in size, big in performance. 

With Arklam all the advantages are XXL.

Arklam es absoluta tendencia. Exclusividad y estética vanguardista para vestir 

de plena actualidad cada espacio. Arklam es moda con carácter atemporal.

Grande en tamaño, grande en prestaciones. 

Con Arklam todas las ventajas son XXL.

THIN · FINO

Maximum strength with minimum thickness. Arklam is a sintered mass with a 

higher density than other materials used to coat surfaces and its durability is 

totally guaranteed.

DESIGN · DISEÑO

Because variety is important, Arklam Super Size Collection allows you to 

choose from a rich diversity of designs of all styles. Each series presents 

differentiated graphics to obtain personalized and plentiful finishes in shades.

Máxima resistencia con mínimo grosor. Arklam es una masa sinterizada 

con una mayor densidad que otros materiales empleados para revestir 

superficies y su durabilidad está totalmente garantizada.

Porque en la variedad está el gusto, Arklam Super Size Collection permite 

elegir entre una rica diversidad de diseños de todos los estilos. Cada serie 

presenta gráficas diferenciadas para obtener acabados personalizados y 

abundantes en matices.

C H A R AC T E R I S T I C S

·

C A R AC T E R Í S T I C A S
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N E W  C O L L E C T I O N  /  I N D E X

·

N U E VA  C O L E C C I Ó N  /  Í N D I C E

GRIS LEVANTE  
BUSH HAMMERED 
1200X3000

PIETRA CORAL 
NATURAL 
1200X3000

PIETRA CORAL PEARL 
NATURAL 
1200X3000

PIETRA CORAL SAND
NATURAL 
1200X3000

016 020 024 026

040 046
MELBOURNE  
HOND
1200X3000

ONICE BLACK 
POLISHED 
1200X3000

050
SAINT LAURENT 
HOND
1200X3000

030
TRAVERTINE NAVONA
HOND
1200X3000

044
MELBOURNE DECOR 
HOND
1200X3000

FIORI DI LUNA
POLISHED
1200X2800

MARBLES/ MÁRMOLES

STONES / PIEDRAS

STYLE

WALL&FURNITURE · Pietra Coral Pearl Natural 1200x3000 Rect.

056



COUNTERTOP · Gris Levante Bush Hammered 1600x3200
WALL&FLOOR · Gris Levante Bush Hammered 1200x3000 Rect.

S TO N E S 
C O L L E C T I O N

C O L E C C I Ó N  P I E D R A S 
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017

6 mm
BUSH HAMMERED

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Gris Levante Bush Hammered 1200x3000 Rect.

3 DESIGNS / 3 DISEÑOS

FURNITURE & WALL · Gris Levante Bush Hammered 1200x3000 Rect.

12 mm
BUSH HAMMERED

1600x3200 mm/ 63”x126”

Gris Levante Bush Hammered 1600x3200

1 SINGLE DESIGN / 1 ÚNICO DISEÑO

G
R

IS
 L

E
V

A
N

T
E
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G R I S  L E VA N T E
·

E N D L E S S

The different designs of the pieces allow creating an infinite effect by succesively placing the pieces in their original position.

Los diferentes diseños de las piezas permiten crear un efecto infinito colocando sucesivamente las piezas en su posición original. 

*3 different pieces/designs come mixed in boxes

Suggested placement

*3 piezas diferentes se sirven aleatoriamente en las cajas

Sugerencia de colocación

WALL&FLOOR · Gris Levante Bush Hammered 1200x3000 Rect.



6 mm

020
021

NATURAL

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Pietra Coral Natural 1200x3000 Rect.

3 DESIGNS / 3 DISEÑOS

WALL&FLOOR · Pietra Coral Natural 1200x3000 Rect.

P
IE

T
R

A
 C

O
R

A
L



FURNITURE · Pietra Coral Natural 1200x3000 Rect. 
WALL&FLOOR · Pietra Coral Natural 1200x3000 Rect.
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025

6 mm
NATURAL

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Pietra Coral Pearl Natural 1200x3000 Rect.

3 DESIGNS / 3 DISEÑOS

P
IE

T
R

A
 C

O
R

A
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WALL&FLOOR · Pietra Coral Pearl Natural 1200x3000 Rect.
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WALL · Pietra Coral Sand Natural 1200x3000 Rect.

6 mm
NATURAL

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Pietra Coral Sand Natural 1200x3000 Rect.

3 DESIGNS / 3 DISEÑOS

P
IE

T
R

A
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O
R

A
L

 S
A

N
D



WALL&FLOOR · Pietra Coral Sand Natural 1200x3000 Rect.



030
031

WALL · Travertine Navona Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

T
R

A
V

E
R

T
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E
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A
V

O
N

A 

6 mm
HOND

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Travertine Navona Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

6 DESIGNS / 6 DISEÑOS
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T R AV E RT I N E  N AVO N A
·

V E I N  C U T  &  E N D L E S S

The different designs of the pieces allow creating an infinite effect by successively placing the pieces in their original position.

Los diferentes diseños de las piezas permiten crear un efecto infinito colocando sucesivamente las piezas en su posición original.

WALL · Travertine Navona Hond 1200x3000 Rect.
FLOOR · Travertine Navona Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

*6 different patters vein cut & endless. 
*6 diseños diferentes con continuidad.

Suggested placement
Sugerencia de colocación



WALL · Travertine Navona Hond 1200x3000 Rect.



FLOOR · Travertine Navona Hond 1200x3000 Rect.



FURNITURE · Omnia White Polished 1200x3000 Rect.
WALL&FLOOR · Onice Black Polished 1200x3000 Rect.

MARB LE S 
C O L L E C T I O N

C O L E C C I Ó N  M Á R M O L E S 



040
041

6 mm
HOND

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Melbourne Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

4 DESIGNS / 4 DISEÑOS

WALL&FURNITURE ·  Melbourne Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

M
E

L
B

O
U

R
N

E

12 mm
HOND

1600x3200 mm/ 63”x126”

Melbourne Hond 1600x3200

1 SINGLE DESIGN / 1 ÚNICO DISEÑO



042
043

M E L B O U R N E
·

E N D L E S S

The different designs of the pieces allow creating an infinite effect by successively placing the pieces in their original position.

Suggested placement

Los diferentes diseños de las piezas permiten crear un efecto infinito colocando sucesivamente las piezas en su posición original.

*4 different pieces/designs come mixed in boxes
*4 piezas diferentes se sirven aleatoriamente en los cajones

Sugerencia de colocación

WALL&FURNITURE · Melbourne Hond 1200x3000 Rect. / Pier17 Copper Natural 1000x3000 Rect.
FLOOR · Pier17 Copper Natural 1000x3000 Rect.
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045

M
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WALL · Melbourne Decor Hond 1200x3000 Rect. 

6 mm
HOND

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Melbourne Decor Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

4 DESIGNS / 4 DISEÑOS



6 mm

046
047

O
N

IC
E

 B
L

A
C

K

POLISHED

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Onice Black Polished 1200x3000 Rect.

4 DESIGNS / 4 DISEÑOS

WALL · Onice Black Polished 1200x3000 Rect.
FLOOR · Alabama Oak Matt 59,5x119,2 Rect.



WALL&FLOOR · Onice Black Polished 1200x3000 Rect.



050
051

WALL · Saint Laurent Hond 1200x3000 Rect.
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6 mm
HOND

1200x3000 mm/ 47,2”x118”

Saint Laurent Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

3 DESIGNS / 3 DISEÑOS

HOND

1600x3200 mm/ 63”x126”

Saint Laurent Hond 1600x3200

2 DESIGNS / 2 DISEÑOS - OPENBOOK

12&20 mm
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052

S A I N T  L AU R E N T
·

E N D L E S S

The different designs of the pieces allow creating an infinite effect by successively placing the pieces in their original position.

Los diferentes diseños de las piezas permiten crear un efecto infinito colocando sucesivamente las piezas en su posición original.

WALL · Saint Laurent Hond 1200x3000 Rect.
FLOOR · Riviera Sand Hond 1200x3000 Rect.

*3 different pieces/designs come mixed in boxes

Suggested placement

*3 piezas diferentes se sirven aleatoriamente en los cajones

Sugerencia de colocación



WALL · Fiori di Luna Polished 1200x2800 Rect. 
FLOOR · Negro Marquina Silk 1000x3000 Rect.

S T Y L E 
C O L L E C T I O N
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WALL · Fiori di Luna Polished 1200x2800 Rect. 

F
IO

R
I 

D
I 

L
U

N
A

6 mm
POLISHED

1200x2800 mm/ 47,2”x110”

Fiori di Luna Polished 1200x2800 Rect.

6 DESIGNS / 6 DISEÑOS



WALL · Fiori di Luna Polished 1200x2800 Rect. 
FLOOR · Pandora Silk 1000x3000 Rect.
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In order to achieve the best result in the installation of Arklam, we recommend the use of specific grouts for large format pieces. For this reason, a specially selected 

grout colour chart has been created for each Arklam model, in collaboration with two major brands: Kerakoll and Mapei.

Para conseguir el mejor resultado en la instalación de Arklam, recomendamos el uso de rejuntes específicos para piezas de gran formato. Por esta razón se ha 

creado una carta de colores de rejunte especialmente seleccionada para cada modelo Arklam, en colaboración con dos grandes marcas: Kerakoll y Mapei.

COLLECTIONS
RECOMMENDED GROUT / REJUNTE RECOMENDADO

Kerakoll Mapei

FIORI DI LUNA Fugabella Eco 01 Blanco Ultracolor Plus 100

GRIS LEVANTE Fugabella Eco 03 Gris Perla Ultracolor Plus 133

MELBOURNE  / MELBOURNE DECOR Fugabella Eco 01 Blanco Ultracolor Plus 100

ONICE BLACK Fugalite Bio 06 Negro -

PIETRA CORAL

NATURAL Fugabella Eco 01 Blanco Ultracolor Plus 100

GREY Fugabella Eco 03 Gris Perla Ultracolor Plus 133

SAND Fugabella Eco 03 Gris Perla Ultracolor Plus 133

SAINT LAURENT Fugalite Bio 06 Negro -

TRAVERTINE NAVONA Fugabella Eco 03 Gris Perla Ultracolor Plus 133

F O R M AT
 F O R M ATO

B O X E S  /  C A J A S P A L E T  /  P A L L E T

PIECES PIEZAS M2
NET WEIGHT

PESO NETO
(Kg)

PIECES PIEZAS M2
NET WEIGHT

PESO NETO
(Kg)

GROSS WEIGHT
PESO BRUTO

(Kg)

1200x3000 mm  /  47,2”x118” 1 3 , 6 0 5 2 , 1 3 2 0 7 2 1 . 0 4 2 1 . 1 7 7

1200x2800 mm  /  47,2”x110” 1 3 , 3 6 4 8 , 6 5 2 0 6 7 , 2 0 9 7 3 1 . 0 6 3

PAC K I N G

·

E M B A L A J E

G RO U T S

·

R E J U N T E S



TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS/ 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 

REFERENCE 

STANDARD/ 

NORMA DE 

REFERENCIA

VALUE REQUIRED/ 

VALOR REQUERIDO 

MEAN VALUE/

VALOR MEDIO OBTENIDO

6 mm 6 mm

DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS / CARACTERÍSTICAS DIMENSIONALES

Permissible deviation from work size.
Desviación admisiblerespecto de la dimensión de fabricación.

Length and width/ 
Longitud y anchura

EN-ISO 

10545-2

± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm

Thickness/ 
Grosor

± 5 % / ± 0,5 mm ± 5 % / ± 0,5 mm

Warpages of edges/ 
Rectitud de los lados

± 0,5 % / ± 2 mm ± 0,5 % / ± 2 mm

Wedging/ 
Ortogonalidad

± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm

Flatness/ 
Planaridad

± 0,5 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,5 % / ± 2,0 mm

CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS / CARACTERÍSTICAS QUÍMICAS

Resistance to household cleaning products and 
swimming pool additives/ 
Resistencia a productos domésticos de limpieza y 

aditivos de piscina.

EN-ISO 

10545-13

GB Min./

Mín. GB 
Resist (GA)/ 
Resiste (GA) 

R e s i s t a n c e  t o  a c i d s   a n d  b a s e s  i n  l o w 
c o n c e n t ra t i o n / 
R e s i s t e n c i a  a  á c i d o s  y  b a s e s  e n  b a j a 

c o n c e n t ra c i ó n .

EN-ISO 

10545-13

As indicated by 
manufacturer/

 Indicada por el fabricante

Resist (GLA)/ 
Resiste (GLA) 

R e s i s t a n c e  t o  s t a i n i n g / 
R e s i s t e n c i a  a  l a s  m a n c h a s

EN-ISO 

10545-14

Class 3 min./
Mín. Clase 3

Class 5/ Clase 5 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS/ 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 

REFERENCE STANDARD/ 

NORMA DE REFERENCIA

VALUE REQUIRED / 

VALOR REQUERIDO 

MEAN VALUE/

VALOR MEDIO OBTENIDO

6 mm 6 mm

PHYSICAL  CHARACTERISTICS / CARACTERÍSTICAS FÍSICAS

Water absorption/ 
Absorción al agua

EN-ISO 

10545-3
≤ 0,5 % ≤ 0,5 %

Breaking strength/ 
Fuerza de rotura

EN-ISO 

10545-4
≥ 700 N

Standard 
overtakes/ 

Supera la norma

Bending strength/ 
Resistencia a la flexión

EN-ISO 

10545-4
≥ 35 N / mm²

Standard 
overtakes/ 

Supera la norma

Resistance to deep abrasion /
Resistencia a la abrasión profunda

EN-ISO 

10545-6
≤ 175 mm3

Standard 
overtakes/ 

Supera la norma

Resistance to abrasion utility - PEI/ 
Resistencia a la abrasión PEI

EN-ISO 

10545-7

Indicate the result/
 Indicar resultado

1 - 5

Lineal thermal expansion/ 
Dilatación Térmica lineal

EN-ISO 

10545-8

Indicate the result/
 Indicar resultado

≤ 9 X 10-6 K-1

Thermal shock resistance/ 
Resistencia al choque térmico

EN-ISO 

10545-9

Pass test/
Superar prueba

Resist/ 
Resiste

Mohs surface hardness/ 
Dureza Mohs 

EN 101
Indicate the result/

 Indicar resultado
5 - 6

Frost resistance/ 
Resistencia a la helada

EN-ISO 

10545-12

Pass test/
 Superar prueba

Resist/ 
Resiste

Fire resistance/ 
Resistencia al fuego

Decision 96/603/CE
Modified  

Decisión 96/603/CE
Modificada

A1 A1
 fl

T E C H N I C A L  C H A R AC T E R I S T I C S

·

C A R AC T E R Í S T I C A S  T É C N C I A S

062
063
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Arklam’s technical team offers architects and engineers the support they need for the development of their 

construction projects. Through personalised advice, from planning to execution, Arklam provides these 

professionals with all its know-how in the field of ventilated facades, especially with regard to technical 

specifications and quality requirements.

El equipo técnico de Arklam ofrece a arquitectos e ingenieros el soporte que precisan para el desarrollo 

de sus proyectos de construcción. A través de un asesoramiento personalizado, que abarca desde la 

planificación hasta la ejecución, Arklam pone al servicio de estos profesionales todo su know-how en 

materia de fachadas ventiladas, especialmente en lo relativo a especificaciones técnicas y requisitos 

de calidad.

SLIM THICKNESS 6mm

T E C H N I C A L  S U P P O RT

S O P O RT E  T É C N I C O

Ventilated facades made with Arklam are waterproof, allow air circulation and improve solar protection 

and thermal and acoustic insulation. They are resistant to thermal shock, low temperatures, UV rays, 

wear, scratching, bending and chemicals and are environmentally friendly and easy to clean.

At the same time, Arklam adds the features of the sintered mass, such as its lightness and fine thickness 

(3&6 mm) and its exceptional finishes, which make it an outstanding choice for dressing the skin of any 

type of building, both new execution and rehabilitation.

Arklam has its own installation system (Arktech) with three types that adapt to the requirements of 

each project, making installation easier and saving time and costs. These systems combined with the 

Arklam cladding provide the whole with an important added value as an innovative construction solution, 

especially in terms of durability and energy efficiency. In this sense, Arklam’s team of specialists carries 

out a complete study to analyse all these variables and propose the ideal system for each case. 

Las fachadas ventiladas realizadas con Arklam son impermeables, permiten la circulación del aire y 

mejoran la protección solar y el aislamiento térmico y acústico. Son resistentes al choque térmico, a 

las bajas temperaturas, a los rayos UV, al desgaste, al rayado, a la flexión y a los químicos y, además, 

son respetuosas con el medio ambiente y fáciles de limpiar.

A todo ello, Arklam suma las prestaciones propias de la masa sinterizada, como son su ligereza y fino 

espesor (3 y 6 mm) y sus excepcionales acabados, que le convierten en una elección sobresaliente 

para vestir la piel de cualquier tipo de edificación, tanto de nueva ejecución como de rehabilitación.

Arklam dispone de un sistema propio de colocación (Arktech) con tres tipologías que se adaptan a los 

requerimientos de cada proyecto, facilitando la instalación y potenciando el ahorro de tiempo y de 

costes. Estos sistemas combinados con el revestimiento Arklam aportan al conjunto un importante 

valor añadido como solución constructiva innovadora, sobre todo en cuanto a durabilidad y eficiencia 

energética. En este sentido, el equipo de especialistas de Arklam realiza un estudio completo para 

analizar todas estas variables y proponer el sistema idóneo en cada caso. 

A  L I G H T W E I G H T  S K I N  TO  W R A P  W I T H  S T R E N G T H  A N D 

D U R A B I L I T Y 
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CCC Certificate that guarantees that out products meet the standard of radioactivity.

Certificado CCC que avala que nuestros productos cumplen con el estándar de radioactividad.

CE Marking declares conformity of our products with the technical and legal requirementsfor safety
Marcado CE que declara la conformidad de todos nuestros productos con los requisitos legales y técnicos en materia de seguridad.

Certificate of content in COVs which states that our products are exempt and belong to type A.

Certificado del contenido en COVs que declara que nuestros productos están exentos y son de tipo A.

In compliance with UNE normative documents created in the Technical Committees for Standardization of the Spanish 

Association for Standardization and Certification.

En cumplimiento con los documentos normativos UNE creados en los Comités Técnicos de Normalización de la Asociación 

Española de Normalización y Certificación.

DAPcons certification, EPD ecolabeling programme for pioneering construction in Spain which follows European guidelines 

and is regulated by ISO 14025 and 15804 standards.

Certificación DAPcons, programa de ecoetiquetado de EPD de la construcción pionero en España que sigue las directrices 

europeas y regulado por las normas ISO 14025 y 15804.

Technical Approval Document - DIT

Documento de Idoneidad Técnica - DIT.

The AAI includes all environmental aspects, and other related aspects considered by the competent environmental authorities, 

in accordance with basic state and corresponding autonomous legislation.

La AAI incluye todos los aspectos ambientales, y aquellos otros relacionados que consideren las autoridades ambientales 

competentes, de acuerdo con la legislación básica estatal y las correspondientes autonómicas.

The quality and impartiality of the certification process, and the level of its requirements form the basis of the technical added 

value of QB certification.

La calidad e imparcialidad del procesocertificación y el nivel de sus requisitos constituyen la base del valor añadido técnico de la 

certificación QB.

A permit, issued by SASO, to use the Quality Mark on products, which verifies that the facility has an effective management 

system that ensures production conformity with the General Technical Regulation, granting procedure and Saudi standard 

specification.

Permiso, expedido por SASO, para utilizar la marca de calidad en los productos, que verifica que la instalación dispone de un 

sistema de gestión eficaz que garantiza la conformidad de la producción con el Reglamento Técnico General, el procedimiento de 

concesión y la especificación de la norma saudí.

AENOR certification, for implementing and maintaining a Quality Management System for the following scope: 

design, development, manufacture and marketing ceramic tiles that meet fulfills the requirements of the following standard 

ISO 9001:2015 Registrer Number: ER-0498/2020.

Certificación de AENOR, para la aplicación y mantenimiento de un Sistema de Gestión de Calidad para el siguiente ámbito: diseñar, 

desarrollar, fabricar y comercializar baldosas cerámicas que cumplan los requisitos de 

Norma ISO 9001:2015 Número de registro: ER-0498/2020.

LEED certificate that guarantees compliance with a set of rules on the use of strategies aimed at sustainability in buildings.

Certificado LEED que avala el cumplimiento de un conjunto de normas sobre la utilización de estrategias encaminadas a la 

sostenibilidad en edificios.

NSF certification assures suppliers, retailers, regulators and consumers that an independent organisation has reviewed 

the manufacturing process and determined that the product meets specific standards of safety, quality, sustainability or 

performance.

La certificación de NSF asegura a los proveedores, minoristas, entes reguladores y consumidores que una organización 

independiente ha revisado el proceso de fabricación y ha determinado que el producto cumple con estándares específicos de 

seguridad, calidad, sostenibilidad o desempeño.
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Arklam reserves the right to make changes in this catalogue for the benefit of the product and the customer. All 

names, measures and benchmarks of the pieces are also available on the website, this avoiding typographical error 

that may have occurred at the time of printing this catalogue. Due to printing processes, the colors of the pieces 

represented, may have a slight variation from the original color. 

In accordance with current legislation, the total or partial reproduction of this publication by any means or 

procedure, computer processing or any form of transfer of the same without prior written permission of the 

copyright holders are prohibited.

All images and content in this publication are the property of Saniceramic Group.

Saniceramic Group reserves all rights and, in particular, those of reproduction, distribution, public communication 

and transformation, even partial.

© 2023 Saniceramic Group. All rights reserved.

Arklam se reserva el derecho de introducir modificaciones en este catálogo en beneficio del producto y del 

cliente. Todos los nombres, medidas y referencias de las piezas se encuentran también disponibles en nuestra 

página web, evitando de este modo errores tipográficos que se hayan podido producir a la hora de imprimir 

este catálogo. Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores de las piezas representadas, pueden sufrir una 

leve variación respecto al color original.

Quedan prohibidos, conforme a la legislación vigente, la reproducción total o parcial de esta publicación por 

cualquier medio o procedimiento, el tratamiento informático o cualquier forma de cesión de la misma sin 

autorización previa y por escrito de los titulares del copyright.

Todas las imágenes y el contenido de esta publicación son propiedad de Saniceramic Group.

Saniceramic Group se reserva todos los derechos y, en particular, los de reproducción, distribución, 

comunicación pública y transformación, incluso parcial.

© 2023 Saniceramic Group. Todos los derechos reservados.
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